COL
STANDARD CYLINDERS
OIL RETURN IN ALUMINIUM
55www.europresspack.it
COL
H
Y
D

mm
H1 K kg
50
496
15
44
50
70.1 20.6
354 103 COL50N50 149 154
135 95 80 20
104
68 1 6 95
2xM12
15
10
100 709 206 COL50N100 199 204 154 13
150 1063 309 COL50N150 249 254 204 16
100
929
8
81
50
132.7 54.1
664 271 COL100N50 198 205
180 130 100 32
127
88 2 9 130
2xM12
17
17
100 1327 542 COL100N100 248 255 177 20
150 1991 813 COL100N150 298 305 227 23
200 2655 1084 COL100N200 348 355 277 26
150
1407
13
131
50
201 88
1005 440 COL150N50 214 223
228 160 120 35
136
118 3 12 130
4xM12
17
26
100 2011 880 COL150N100 264 273 186 31
150 3016 1319 COL150N150 314 323 236 36
200 4021 1759 COL150N200 364 373 286 41
250 5027 2199 COL150N250 414 423 336 45
200
1984
16
160
50
283.4 106.9
1418 534 COL200N50 234 243
265 190 150 42
152
148 3 12 140
4xM16
20
44
100 2835 1068 COL200N100 284 293 202 51
150 4253 1602 COL200N150 334 343 252 58
200 5671 2136 COL200N200 384 393 302 65
250 7088 2670 COL200N250 434 443 352 72
300 8506 3204 COL200N300 484 493 402 79
250
2424
18
179
100
346.3 119.3
3464 1194 COL250N100 305 314
295 210 170 48
214
158 3 12 150
4xM16
20
66
150 5195 1791 COL250N150 355 364 264 75
200 6927 2388 COL250N200 405 414 314 84
300
2908
20
197
100
415.4 131.9
4155 1319 COL300N100 314 323
320 230 190 53
217
158 3 12 170
4xM16
20
80
150 6232 1979 COL300N150 364 373 267 90
200 8310 2639 COL300N200 414 423 317 101
56www.europresspack.it
COL
A1
mm